Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-22

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & Promoter

8 18,60,31,006  18,60,31,006 72.60

Group

(B) Public 24,522 7,01,97,954 7,01,97,954 27.40
(C1) Shares underlying

DRs 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00
Employee Trust ’
(C) Non Promoter-Non

Public 0.00
Grand Total 24,530  25,62,28,960  25,62,28,960 100.00

18,60,31,006 72.60
7,01,97,954 27.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

25,62,28,960  100.00

69.01

1,33,52,600 30.99
0.00

0.00

0.00

1,33,52,600 100.00

Quarter ending :March 2022

18,60,31,006

6,62,05,954

25,22,36,960



A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

ASHOK MADHAVDAS
KHURANA

AMIT ASHOK KHURANA
KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT
MANJU ASHOK KHURANA

BINDYA ASHOK KHURANA

RASIKA VIKRAMSINH
CHAUHAN

ASHOK KHURANA HUF

Any Other (specify)

ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the
name of Trustee ASHOK
MADHAVDAS KHURANA]

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

10,46,71,006
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,32,12,000
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,31,006

18,60,31,006

10,46,71,006
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,32,12,000
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,31,006

18,60,31,006

0.00

40.85

29.71

1.87

3.14

5.16

0.03

0.03

0.91

31.75

31.75

72.60

0.00

72.60

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

10,46,71,006
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,32,12,000
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,31,006

18,60,31,006

0.00

40.85

29.71

1.87

3.14

5.16

0.03

0.03

0.91

31.75

31.75

72.60

0.00

72.60

10,46,71,006
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,32,12,000
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,31,006

18,60,31,006



B1) Institutions

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

BIOGEN
PHARMACHEM
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

SIMPLEX TRADING
AND AGENCIES
LIMITED

Firm
HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

24102

13

407

31

37

14

203

122

24522

24522

48314888

3915764

17967302

329277

13187438

2809552

5820926

1274739

1858979

1316869

70197954

70197954

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,83,14,888 18.86
39,15,764 1.53
1,79,67,302 7.01
3,29,277 0.13
1,31,87,438 5.15
28,09,552 1.10
58,20,926 2.27
12,74,739 0.50
18,58,979 0.73
13,16,869 0.51
7,01,97,954 27.40

7,01,97,954 27.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,83,14,888 18.86

39,15,764 1.53
1,79,67,302 7.01
3,29,277 0.13
1,31,87,438 5.15
28,09,552 1.10
58,20,926 227
12,74,739 0.50
18,58,979 0.73
13,16,869 0.51

7,01,97,954 27.40

7,01,97,954 27.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.92

67,50,000 3.96

66,02,600 9.11
0.12

55,00,000 6.93

1.04

2.16

11,02,600 0.88
0.69

0.49

1,33,52,600 30.99

1,33,52,600 30.99

4,43,22,888

39,15,764

1,79,67,302
3,29,277

1,31,87,438

28,09,552

58,20,926

12,74,739
18,58,979
13,16,869

6,62,05,954

6,62,05,954



C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0.00

0 0.00



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



